3 1  bd + 1 ba 0 $0.00 $2,096.00 $2,096.00 Vacant - Section 8

4 1  bd + 1 ba 0 $0.00 $2,096.00 $2,096.00 Vacant - Section 8

5 1  bd + 1 ba 0 $0.00 $2,096.00 $2,096.00 Vacant - Section 8

6 1  bd + 1 ba 0 $0.00 $2,096.00 $2,096.00 Vacant - Section 8

7 1  bd + 1 ba 0 $0.00 $777.00 $2,096.00

8 1  bd + 1 ba 0 $0.00 $609.00 $2,096.00

9 1  bd + 1 ba 0 $0.00 $777.00 $2,096.00

10 1  bd + 1 ba 0 $0.00 $777.00 $2,096.00

Totals/Averages 0 $0.00 $12,878.00 $20,960.00

10
 U

n
its In

 F
ilip

in
o

 T
o

w
n

 | F
in

a
n

c
ia

l A
n

a
ly

sis

10
 U

N
IT

S
 I
N

 F
IL

IP
IN

O
 T

O
W

N

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

04 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis   |   10 Units In Filipino Town 14

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA

Gross Potential Rent $154,536 87.7 % $251,520 86.4 %

PATH Incentive $250/Unit $12,000 6.8 % $30,000 10.3 %

Garages $100/Space - Vacant $9,600 5.5 % $9,600 3.3 %

Gross Potential Income $176,136 $291,120

Vacancy/Deductions (GPR) (3%) -$5,284 3.4 % -$5,284 2.1 %

Effective Gross Income $170,852 $285,836

Less Expenses $51,042 29.87 % $55,641 19.46 %

Net Operating Income $119,810 $230,195

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA

Real Estate Tax (1.2%) $28,740 $2,874 $28,740 $2,874

Property Insurance (0.50/SF) $3,268 $327 $3,268 $327

Utilities ($600/Unit) $6,000 $600 $6,000 $600

Pest Control ($50/Month) $600 $60 $600 $60

Repairs & Maintenance ($500/Unit) $5,000 $500 $5,000 $500

Management (4%) $6,834 $683 $11,433 $1,143

Cleaning & Gardening ($50/Month) $600 $60 $600 $60

Total Operating Expense $51,042 $5,104 $55,641 $5,564

Expense / SF $7.81 $8.51

% of EGI 29.87 % 19.46 %

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION

CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES

CURRENT

10
 U

n
its In

 F
ilip

in
o

 T
o

w
n

 | D
e
m

o
g

ra
p

h
ic

s

10
 U

N
IT

S
 I
N

 F
IL

IP
IN

O
 T

O
W

N

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

05 Demographics

Demographics

Demographic Charts

Demographics   |   10 Units In Filipino Town 16

POPULATION 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE